NEWS 216/7
NUOVE FRESE S9003.8W.. PER SPALLAMENTO
NEW CUTTERS S9003.8W.. FOR SHOULDER MILLING
KMP LLLNNNNMMMXX
S9003.88WW..88WW
NEW
2
Frese per Spallamento (90°) - Shoulder milling cutters (90°) - Eckfraeser (90°) - Fraises à dresser (90°)
LNMX
131308..
 .F58
LNMX
131308..
 .F61
Prezzo
Listino
Price List
(mm)
kg Nm
ISO
6462ART. € ØD Ød ØD1 H h Z
S 9003.8W-050-05-13 330,00 50 22 42 40 12 5 0,30 3,8÷5,0 A 1313 1240P 5615P VBSF10
S 9003.8W-050-06-13 360,00 50 22 42 40 12 6 0,29 3,8÷5,0 A
S 9003.8W-063-06-13 410,00 63 22 48 40 12 6 0,51 3,8÷5,0 A
S 9003.8W-063-08-13 450,00 63 22 48 40 12 8 0,50 3,8÷5,0 A
S 9003.8W-080-07-13 490,00 80 27 60 50 12 7 1,00 3,8÷5,0 A-B 1313 1240P 5615P AL 12x35
S 9003.8W-080-10-13 560,00 80 27 60 50 12 10 1,00 3,8÷5,0 A-B
S 9003.8W-100-09-13 600,00 100 32 80 50 12 9 1,66 3,8÷5,0 A-B 1313 1240P 5615P AL 16x35
S 9003.8W-100-13-13 680,00 100 32 80 50 12 13 1,64 3,8÷5,0 A-B
S 9003.8W-125-11-13 780,00 125 40 95 63 12 11 3,20 3,8÷5,0 A-B 1313 1240P 5615P AL 20x45
S 9003.8W-125-17-13 900,00 125 40 95 63 12 17 3,17 3,8÷5,0 A-B
S 9003.8W .. 13
Ø 50-125 ISO 6462 ...
A B C-D Eγ
p